
TEACHING SCHEDULE  

UG Schedule 

 Tutorial timetable for III/Ist - 6th SEM ( CBME batch) 

 Venue - PSM - lecture hall (room no 108) 

Sr. 
No 

Date Day Timing Topic Faculty 

1 
02-11-2022 Friday 2-3 pm      Vaccines in children 

Dr Manjunath  
Ramaswamy 

2 11-11-2022 Friday 2-3 pm Diarrheal diseases Dr Aashna Gupta 

3 18-11-2022 Friday 2-3 pm Care of Normal Newborn Dr Prathamesh Khedkar 

4 24-11-2022 Thursday 2-3 pm Vitamin deficiency Dr Vrushali Takalikar 

5 25-11-2022 Friday 2-3 pm Complementary feeding and IYCF Dr Shweta Srinivasan 

6 
29-11-2022 Tuesday 8-9 am 

Protein Energy Malnutrition/ Failure 
to  
Thrive 

Dr Nirajana  
Chattopadhyay 

7 01-12-
2022 

Thursday 2-3 pm Fever and exanthematous fever Dr Niharika Kori 

8 02-12-
2022 

Friday 2-3 pm Downs, Turners, Klinefelters 
syndrome 

Dr Suroor Makharia 

 

 

Department Of Paediatrics  

 
Tutorial Time Table (8th Semester)  

Tuesday/Thursday -  TIMING : 3.30 TO 4.30 PM  
Batch A- roll no 1-75 – Gynec seminar hall  

Batch B – Roll No 76-150 – Surgery lecture hall  
  

DATE  DAY  BATCH  TOPIC  Faculty  

21/06/22  Tuesday  A  Assessment of Growth and 
development  

Dr Sharandeep  

21/06/22  Tuesday  B  Thyroid disorders in children  Dr Ankita  

          



23/06/22  Thursday  A  Thyroid disorders in children  Dr Ankita  

23/06/22  Thursday  B  Assessment of Growth and 
development  

Dr Sharandeep  

          

28/06/22  Tuesday  A  Lower Respiratory Tract Infections  Dr Neha (SR)  

28/06/22  Tuesday  B  Adolescent Nutrition & Problems  Dr Apoorva (SR)  

          

30/06/22  Thursday  A  Adolescent Nutrition & Problems  Dr Apoorva (SR)  

30/06/22  Thursday  B  Lower Respiratory Tract Infections  Dr Neha (SR)  

          

05/07/22  Tuesday  A  Shock in children  Dr Jeel  

05/07/22  Tuesday  B  Approach to cyanotic congenital 
heart disease  

Dr Raj  

          

07/07/22  Thursday  A  Approach to cyanotic congenital 
heart disease  

Dr Raj  

07/07/22  Thursday  B  Shock in children  Dr Jeel  

          

12/07/22  Tuesday  A  Approach to developmental delay  Dr. Nilesh Belsare  

12/07/22  Tuesday  B  Nephrotic Syndrome  Dr. Neha Pandey  

          

14/07/22  Thursday  A  Rickets with vitamins D  Dr. Aditi Dharap  

14/07/22  Thursday  B  UTI in Children  Dr Apurva  Shah  

          

19/07/22  Tuesday  A  Acute gastroenteritis  Dr. Anmol  

19/07/22  Tuesday  B  Fluid and electrolyte balance  Dr Jeel  

          

21/07/22  Thursday  A  Respiratory Distress in Neonates  NICU Fellow  

21/07/22  Thursday  B  Complementary Feeding  Dr. Diksha  

          

26/07/22  Tuesday  A  Nephrotic Syndrome  Dr. Neha Pandey  



26/07/22  Tuesday  B  Approach to developmental delay  Dr. Nilesh Belsare  

          

28/07/22  Thursday  A  UTI in Children  Dr Apurva  Shah  

28/07/22  Thursday  B  Rickets with vitamins D  Dr. Aditi Dharap  

          

02/08/22  Tuesday  A  Fluid and electrolyte balance  Dr Jeel  

02/08/22  Tuesday  B  Acute gastroenteritis  Dr. Anmol  

          

04/08/22  Thursday  A  Viral Exanthematous Illnesses  Dr. Nikita  

04/08/22  Thursday  B  Approach to bleeding  Dr. Nisha  

          

09/08/22  Tuesday  A  Approach to Acyanotic heart 
disease  

Dr. Harshita  

09/08/22  Tuesday  B  Learning disorders  Dr. Zaheen  

          

11/08/22  Thursday  A  Status Epilepticus  Dr Swarali  

11/08/22  Thursday  B  Respiratory Distress in Neonates  NICU Fellow  

          

16/08/22  Tuesday  A  Learning disorders  Dr. Zaheen  

16/08/22  Tuesday  B  Approach to Acyanotic heart 
disease  

Dr. Harshita  

          

18/08/22  Thursday  A  Nutritional Anemia  Dr. Kritika  

18/08/22  Thursday  B  Jaundice in Newborn  NICU Fellow  

     

 

23/08/22  Tuesday  A  Complementary Feeding  Dr. Diksha  

23/08/22  Tuesday  B  Childhood Obesity  Dr. Amrinder  

          

25/08/22  Thursday  A  Approach to bleeding  Dr. Nisha  

25/08/22  Thursday  B  Diphtheria, Tetanus and Pertussis  Dr. Harshita  

          

30/08/22  Tuesday  A  Childhood Obesity  Dr. Amrinder  



30/08/22  Tuesday  B  Status Epilepticus  Dr Swarali  

          

01/09/22  Thursday  A  Jaundice in Newborn  NICU Fellow  

01/09/22  Thursday  B  Viral Exanthematous Illnesses  Dr. Nikita  

          

06/09/22  Tuesday  A  Diphtheria, Tetanus and Pertussis  Dr. Harshita  

06/09/22  Tuesday  B  Nutritional Anemia  Dr. Kritika  

          

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019 CBME batch Lecture Time-Table 

Venue: Surgery Lecture Hall 



Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

1. 27/04/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am  

Birth asphyxia NICU 

2. 04/05/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Respiratory distress in 

Newborn  

NICU 

3. 11/05/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Birth injuries & Hemorrhagic 

disease of newborn (HDN) 

NICU 

4. 18/05/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Neonatal Sepsis NICU 

5. 25/05/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Chronic Liver Failure  

 

Dr. Aditi D. 

6. 01/06/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Breast Feeding  Dr. Radha Ma’am  

7. 08/06/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Approach to haematuria & 

Acute glomerulonephritis 

Dr. Apurva S. 

8. 15/06/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Acute kidney injury (AKI) and 

chronic kidney disease (CKD) 

Dr. Neha P . 

9. 22/06/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Approach to 

Rheumatological  Problems 

incl. JIA               and SLE 

 

Dr. Prachi K. 

10. 29/06/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Asthma in Children Dr.  Manjunath 

11. 06/07/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Thrombocytopenia and 

Haemophilia 

Dr. Sujata S. 

12. 13/07/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Leukemia, Lymphomas 

and Solid Tumors in 

children 

Dr. Nisha I. 



 

 

 

13. 20/07/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Meningitis in children 

 

Dr. Nikita S. 

14. 27/07/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Hydrocephalus Dr. Yashwant G. 

15. 03/08/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Microcephaly and Neural 

tube defects 

 

Dr. Mona G. 

16. 10/08/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

ARDS Dr. Sanjeevani M. 

17. 17/08/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Epilepsy in children Dr. Arpita A. 

18. 24/08/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

X-rays and Images Dr. Niharika K. 

19. 31/08/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Approach to Neonatal 

Hypoglycemia and 

Hypocalcemia  

NICU 

20. 14/09/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Approach to headache 

in children 

 Neuro Fellow 1 

22. 21/09/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Febrile seizures  Dr. Nilesh B. 

23. 05/10/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 
Neonatal hyperbilirubinemia  

NICU 

24. 12/10/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Approach to      

  Proteinuria 

Dr. Savita K. 

25. 19/10/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Nephrotic syndrome  Dr. Karishma B. 

26. 26/10/23 Thursday 8:00 am-9:00 

am 

Vasculitic disorders in     

Children 

Dr. Amarinder 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019 Batch CBME Tutorial Time-Table 

Venue: Surgery Lecture Hall 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

1. 26/04/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Fluids Dr. Shweta  

2. 03/05/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Electrolytes Dr. Suroor 

3. 10/05/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Cardiac Failure Dr. Manjunath  

4. 17/05/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Oxygen Therapy Dr. Niranjana 

5. 24/05/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Pneumonia  Dr. Vrushali 

6. 31/05/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Approach to Anemia Dr. Mahafrin 

7. 07/06/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Malabsorption  Dr. Jinal 

8. 14/06/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Acute Gastroenteritis  Dr. Siddant 

9. 21/06/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Cards (Case Scenario based) Dr. Nitya 
10. 19/06/23 Monday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Skills Lab 1 Dr. Savita 
11. 05/07/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Skills Lab 2 Dr. Aditi Shinde 
12. 12/07/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Hypertension in 

children 
Dr. Neha 

13. 19/07/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Voiding Disorders Dr. Apurva  
14. 26/07/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Congestive cardiac 

failure in infants and 
children 

Dr. Prakruti 

15. 02/08/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Acyanotic congenital 
heart Diseases- ASD 
and VSD 

Dr. Aditi D. 



16. 09/08/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Acyanotic congenital 
heart diseases- PDA and 
Coarctation 

Dr. Vrushali 

17. 14/08/23 Monday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Cyanotic congenital 
heart diseases – 
Tetralogy of Fallot  

Dr. Nilesh 

18. 23/08/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Cyanotic congenital 
heart diseases 2 

Dr. Aashna  

19. 30/08/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Acquired Heart Disease Dr. Apurva  
20. 13/09/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Shock in children Dr. Savita 
21. 20/09/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Status epilepticus Dr. Amarinder  
22. 27/09/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Unconscious child & 

Coma 
Dr. Sanjeevani  

23. 04/10/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Care of low birth weight 
(LBW) babies 

NICU 

24. 11/10/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Ataxia in Children  Dr. Arpita A. 

25. 18/10/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Acute Liver Failure  Dr. Prachi K. 
26. 25/10/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Perinatal infections NICU 
27. 01/11/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Nutritional Anemia  Dr. Nisha  
28. 08/11/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Sickle Cell Anemia  Dr. Kritika  
29. 28/08/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Thalassemia  Dr. Sujata  

30. 22/11/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Counseling  Dr. Nikita  

31. 29/11/23 Tuesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Asthma  Dr. Aashna 

32. 06/12/23 Wednesday 2:00 pm-3:00pm Muscular Dystrophy  Neurofellow 1 
 

 

 


